SFH6345
Document Number 83680
Rev. 1.4, 26-Oct-04
Vishay Semiconductors
1
i179072
1

should not exceed the maximum permissible refer-
ence voltages.
Order Information
For additional information on the available options refer to
Option Information.
Part Remarks
SFH6345 CTR  30 %, DIP-8
SFH6345-X006 CTR  30 %, DIP-8 400 mil (option 6)
SFH6345-X007 CTR  30 %, SMD-8 (option 7)
SFH6345-X009 CTR  30 %, SMD-8 (option 9)
2
Document Number 83680
Rev. 1.4, 26-Oct-04